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BUCS Indoor Finals 2025

Barebow Men
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 532 KILGALLON Daniel 2499 6  (28,27,26)
8/ 464 PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 0  (24,26,20)

12/ 446 STREET Fraser 1267 6  (13,23,26,24,26)
4/ 496 GILLINGHAM Luka 1186 4  (22,28,25,21,23)

3/ 497 ANDERSON William 201 4  (21,29,17,24,24)
6/ 466 KENDREW Alex 739 6  (23,26,23,24,24)

10/ 451 SHANKS Aaron 2628 3  (22,24,26,23,18)
2/ 515 JIANG Wenze 2737 7  (27,23,26,25,24)

KILGALLON D (2499)
5  (23,25,24,11,24-T. 6)

STREET F (1267)
6  (23,23,20,18,26-T. 8)

KENDREW A (739)
4  (24,21,24,27,22)

JIANG W (2737)
6  (23,22,27,24,23)

STREET F (1267)
2  (18,25,21,27)

JIANG W (2737)
6  (23,21,27,29)

KILGALLON D (2499)
1  (21,21,26,20)

KENDREW A (739)
7  (28,25,26,21)

GOLD
JIANG W (2737)

SILVER
STREET F (1267)

BRONZE
KENDREW A (739)

Final Rank
1 JIANG Wenze 2737
2 STREET Fraser 1267
3 KENDREW Alex 739
4 KILGALLON Daniel 2499
5 GILLINGHAM Luka 1186 4 (119)
6 ANDERSON William 201 4 (115)
7 SHANKS Aaron 2628 3 (113)
8 PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 0 (70)
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BUCS Indoor Finals 2025

Barebow Men
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

1/ 532 KILGALLON Daniel 2499 6  (29,24,22)
16/ 423 SIKDER MUNNI Mikat 2098 0  (26,23,19)

9/ 453 HYSENI Josuf 739 2  (22,26,18,22)
8/ 464 PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 6  (25,22,23,23)

5/ 483 FFLUR Myfanwy 2737 5  (22,25,27,22,25-T. 9)
12/ 446 STREET Fraser 1267 6  (24,25,26,24,22-T. 10)

13/ 439 ALCOCK Charlie U1002 2  (21,21,23,20)
4/ 496 GILLINGHAM Luka 1186 6  (26,16,24,24)

3/ 497 ANDERSON William 201 6  (26,21,21,26,24-T. 9)
14/ 434 GALLAGHER Huw 1010 5  (25,25,22,26,21-T. 7)

11/ 449 CLARKE Andrew 1282 0  (16,14,23)
6/ 466 KENDREW Alex 739 6  (26,22,27)

7/ 466 KENNETT Ewan 1267 0  (23,23,25)
10/ 451 SHANKS Aaron 2628 6  (25,27,26)

15/ 426 MALLORY Kiera U1013 0  (24,22,22)
2/ 515 JIANG Wenze 2737 6  (26,28,26)

KILGALLON D (2499)
6  (28,27,26)

PRETTYMAN S (2498)
0  (24,26,20)

STREET F (1267)
6  (13,23,26,24,26)

GILLINGHAM L (1186)
4  (22,28,25,21,23)

ANDERSON W (201)
4  (21,29,17,24,24)

KENDREW A (739)
6  (23,26,23,24,24)

SHANKS A (2628)
3  (22,24,26,23,18)

JIANG W (2737)
7  (27,23,26,25,24)
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